Blatt' lwertung GemeindepokalschieRen 2008:

Platz Verein/Gruppierung Name Vorname Bestes Standl Bestes Blattl
1 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Olenik Stefan 75 19
2 Imkerverein Ramerberg Ott Heinrich jun. 90 20
3 Veteraner Eutermoser Josef 83 20
4 Biker Immel Monika 58 22
5 Biker Kihnle Fritz 91 23
6 FFW Ramerberg Reithmeier Manfred 79 23
7 Veteraner Hein Heribert 85 26
8 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Olenik Martin 62 27
9 Veteraner Kdstner Eduard 87 28

10 Veteraner Schwarz Franz 81 29
11 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Neumayr Martin 49 30
12 SV Ramerberg Bodmaier Lorenz 93 44
13 Biker Schwimmer Martin 79 45
14 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Bableck Felix 87 51
15 Stammtisch Hausimann Erwin 46 51
16 SV Ramerberg Bodmaier Josef 82 53
17 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Altmann Erich 70 55
18 Imkerverein Ramerberg Burger Georg 84 62
19 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Follner Evelyn 50 62
20 WSV Zellerreith Berger Hildegard 93 63
21 SV Ramerberg Berger Hildegard 92 63
22 Hot Socks Hein Bettina 72 66
23 Veteraner Deml Hans 81 73
24 Hot Socks Hein Angela 76 75
25 Biker Schwimmer Manu 68 79
26 Veteraner Schosser Josef 81 86
27 SV Ramerberg Baumgartner  Andreas 39 86
28 WSV Zellerreith Bodmaier Lorenz 94 87
29 Imkerverein Ramerberg Spétzl Tobias 91 87
30 Gemeinderat Schaber Claudia 41 87
31 Stammtisch Georg Vroni 46 90
32 Imkerverein Ramerberg Sp6tzl Albert 94 93
33 SV Ramerberg Hein Angela 84 96
34 Stammtisch Deml Klaus 75 96
35 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Asbodck Richard 80 104
36 FFW Ramerberg Hauslmann Dominik 77 106
37 EC Zellerreith-Sendling H&ausimann Dominik 73 107
38 Stammtisch Esterer Georg 63 107
39 WSV Zellerreith Bodmaier Josef 83 109
40 SV Ramerberg Hein Heribert 81 123
41 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Aicher Andrea 73 124
42 FFW Ramerberg Maier Josef 51 125
43 Imkerverein Ramerberg Niedermeier Benno 88 130
44 Biker Landenhamer Georg 73 132
45 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Deml Martin 60 133
46 Hot Socks Kerschbaumer Angela 38 135
47 SV Ramerberg Niedermaier Andrea 68 139
48 Biker Thoss Ralf 72 140
49 SV Ramerberg Hell Christian 58 141
50 EC Zellerreith-Sendling Maier Dieter 79 149
51 FFW Ramerberg Krause Dominik 51 154
52 Stammtisch Liese Ginther 37 154
53 Biker Achatz Christine 81 155
54 FFW Ramerberg Schwarz Franz 83 157

55 FFW Ramerberg Rott Florian 76 157



Platz Verein/Gruppierung

56 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
57 Hot Socks
58 Biker
59 Hot Socks
60 FFW Ramerberg
61 Veteraner
62 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
63 Veteraner
64 Stammtisch
65 Imkerverein Ramerberg
66 SV Ramerberg
67 Gemeinderat
68 FFW Ramerberg
69 Hot Socks
70 Biker
71 SV Ramerberg
72 Biker
73 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
74 WSV Zellerreith
75 SV Ramerberg
76 Hot Socks
77 Biker
78 FFW Ramerberg
79 FFW Ramerberg
80 SV Ramerberg
81 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
82 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
83 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
84 Imkerverein Ramerberg
85 Biker
86 Biker
87 Hot Socks
88 Biker
89 Imkerverein Ramerberg
90 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
91 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
92 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
93 SV Ramerberg
94 SV Ramerberg
95 Hot Socks
96 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
97 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
98 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
99 WSV Zellerreith
100 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
101 WSV Zellerreith
102 WSV Zellerreith
103 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
104 Hot Socks
105 Hot Socks
106 WSV Zellerreith
107 Biker
108 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
109 SV Ramerberg
110 Hot Socks
111 Hot Socks
112 WSV Zellerreith

Name
Scherfler
Niedermaier
Schwimmer
Niggl
Grundner
Deml
Neumayr
Scherfler
Grundner
Ott

Michael
Riedl
Steinmdller
Gutter
Malcher
Maier
Farber
Asbock
Zollner
Follner
Follner
Kihnle
Hauslmann
Kapser
Berger
Maier
Porombka
Huber
Schaber
Schechtl
Schechtl
Kerschagl|

Landenhamer

Oott
Olenik
Hauslmann
Turzin
Dasch
Dasch
Deml
Sammer
Rott
Keiler
Wagner
Lerch
Steffinger
Steffinger
Neumayr
Gualano
Bauer
Maier
Plank
Gualano
Weber
Leonard
Leonard
Deml

Vorname
Hans
Andrea
Andi
Maria
Daniel
Georg
Cornelia
Hans
Daniel
Heinrich sen.
Uwe
Leonhard
Magnus
Andreas
Chris
Regina
Josef
Franz
Petra
Maxi
Evelyn
Gerhard
Glnther
Florian
Martin
Mathias
Christoph
Franz
Sepp
Martina
Peter
Franziska
Resi
Christian
Florian
Glnther
Willi
Bernhard
Stefan
Andrea
Ginther
Florian
Herbert
Martin
Rudolf
Matthias
Angelika
Daniela
Tonia
Stefan
Dieter
Schorsch
Tonia
Bernd
Werner
Wolfgang
Hans

Bestes Standl
78
61
56
72
86
81
68
74
82
79
43
42
74
79
59
90
81
77
66
46
55
89
85
59
71
67
60
75
78
40
62
73
52
89
51
88
40
73
56
72
46
79
68
26
70
53
67
42
76
43
72
54
69
51
66
62
76

Bestes Blattl
158
160
160
162
166
168
169
170
173
175
176
176
178
180
180
181
187
188
188
188
189
194
195
197
199
200
200
203
204
205
208
209
209
211
211
212
213
214
227
232
232
234
235
241
248
255
261
262
267
269
276
277
278
278
280
283
293



Platz Verein/Gruppierung

113 SV Ramerberg

114 Pfarrei

115 WSV Zellerreith

116 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
117 WSV Zellerreith

118 Hot Socks

119 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
120 SV Ramerberg

121 SV Ramerberg

122 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
123 SV Ramerberg

124 Veteraner

125 Biker

126 Biker

127 Hot Socks

128 Veteraner

129 SV Ramerberg

130 Imkerverein Ramerberg
131 Gemeinderat

132 WSV Zellerreith

133 WSV Zellerreith

134 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
135 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
136 Veteraner

137 FFW Ramerberg

138 SV Ramerberg

139 Stammtisch

140 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
141 Biker

142 Stammtisch

143 FFW Ramerberg

144 WSV Zellerreith

145 Hot Socks

146 SV Ramerberg

147 SV Ramerberg

148 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
149 Biker

150 WSV Zellerreith

151 Hot Socks

152 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
153 SV Ramerberg

154 Biker

155 Biker

156 Gemeinderat

157 Hot Socks

158 FFW Ramerberg

159 Biker

160 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
161 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
162 SV Ramerberg

163 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
164 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
165 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
166 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
167 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
168 SV Ramerberg

169 SV Ramerberg

Name

Lipp
Winkimair
Schiiller
Altmann
Wagner
Steckler
Baumgartner
Hoffmann
Hein

Maier
Leonard
Burger
Immel
Hinterberger
Weidlich
Steinbeil3
Dasch
Grand|
Huber

Maier
Schiller
Maier
Krause
Reithmeier
Kapser
Niedermaier
Straub

Hiebl

Spiegelsberger

Niedermeier
Schreier
Steffinger
Scherfler
Leonard
Baumann
Esterer
Sixt

Deml
Riedl
Hiebl
Buchner
Hinterberger
Jung
Schreier
Rib

Worl
Farber
Dankl
Kurfer
Maier
Liese
Engl
Dasch
Rott
Scherfler
Niggl
Konrad

Vorname
Josef
Peter
Anneliese
Andreas
Josef
Elisabeth
Andreas
Irmgard
Bettina
Regina
Werner
Ludwig
Kay

Fred
Isabella
Andreas
Gerhard
Bert
Rudolf
Franz
Alexander
Hannelore
Dominik
Manfred
Christoph
Claudia
Markus
Bruno
Stefan
Franz
Josef
Helmut
Manuela
Wolfgang
Martin
Georg
Hans
Klaus
Barbara
Sebastian
Elke
Annemarie
Thomas
Fritz
Anneliese
Tobias
Konrad
Markus
Stefan
Mathias
Ginther
Stefan
Stefan
Christian
Hansi
Peter
Manfred

Bestes Standl
86
73
47
62
54
35
32
61
67
78
75
61
73
47
59
64
53
31
53
41
54
44
57
71
65
59
55
58
45
52
55
68
49
65
58
70
44
63
67
37
79
44
53
42
67
20
77
43
61
50
32
38
31
37
47
34
54

Bestes Blattl
295
302
302
304
304
308
311
312
326
328
331
333
334
334
337
338
338
338
343
343
350
353
354
355
356
360
361
364
369
373
375
377
378
380
381
394
397
401
404
405
408
409
414
421
423
424
426
430
432
438
446
448
464
466
467
468
472



Platz Verein/Gruppierung
170 SV Ramerberg
171 Biker
172 FFW Ramerberg
173 SV Ramerberg
174 FFW Ramerberg
175 Hot Socks
176 SV Ramerberg
177 Gemeinderat
178 SV Ramerberg
179 FFW Ramerberg
180 WSV Zellerreith
181 Gemeinderat

182 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

183 SV Ramerberg
184 Hot Socks

185 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

186 WSV Zellerreith
187 Biker

188 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

189 SV Ramerberg
190 Biker

191 Biker

192 FFW Ramerberg

193 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

194 Biker

195 WSV Zellerreith
196 SV Ramerberg
197 FFW Ramerberg
198 Stammtisch

199 Stammtisch

200 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

201 Hot Socks
202 Stammtisch

203 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

204 FFW Ramerberg
205 Hot Socks

206 WSV Zellerreith
207 SV Ramerberg
208 SV Ramerberg
209 SV Ramerberg
210 Biker

211 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

212 SV Ramerberg
213 FFW Ramerberg
214 SV Ramerberg
215 Biker

216 Veteraner

217 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

218 Veteraner
219 Hot Socks

220 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

221 Stammtisch
222 SV Ramerberg
223 SV Ramerberg

224 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

225 Veteraner

226 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

Name

Spiegelsberger

Schex
Reithmeier
Wagner
Porombka
Maier
Baumann
Deml

Lerch
Haimerl
Schiiller
Riedl
Niedermeier
Riedl

Rib
Hauslmann
Hamedinger
Bunjewatz
Ziesel
Lerch
Huber

Ketz
Asbdck
Scherfler
Lebmeier
Rau

Follner
Baumgartner
Mduller
Hiebl
Kirsch

Breit

Deml

Then
Wagner
Otten
Hamedinger
Kurzmeier
Kindlein
Niggl
Heindl
Asbock
Ullmann
Fuchs
Kurzmeier
Schwimmer
Ullmann
Berger
Neumayr
Hoffmann
Hiebl
Hintermayr
Lerch
Kleiner
Neumayr
Maier

Hiebl

Vorname
Manfred
Alfons
Bernhard
Martin jun.
Christoph
Birgit
Max
Georg
Patrick
Markus
Simon
Heidi
Franz

Leonhard (Harti)

Andreas
Regina
Herbert
Rainer
Helmut
Siglinde
Veronika
Doris
Max
Manuela
Georg
Monika
Glnther
Florian
Walter
Sebastian
Heike
Bettina
Martin
Christian
Franz
Sascha
Gerlinde
Ingrid
Josef
Maria
Manuela
Heinz
Andreas
Stefan
Josef
Renate
Andreas
Martin
Josef
Philipp
Michael
Josef
Rudolf
Hans-Peter
Josef
Josef
Cornelia

Bestes Standl
37
51
50
71
52
56
47
63
57
42
42
36
45
62
51
40
55
36
47
69
15
29
35
61
44
38
59
56
48
47
43
34
61
35
58
47
49
36
45
38
33
39
46
35
34
50
48
33
49
33
37
27
61
44
41
34
50

Bestes Blattl
478
484
485
491
491
496
500
501
502
514
516
516
517
521
521
531
541
548
553
554
561
565
571
572
573
573
576
577
577
578
582
582
583
583
586
592
608
618
656
664
677
710
719
729
741
746
758
781
783
784
788
802
804
820
828
836
854



Platz Verein/Gruppierung
227 Hot Socks
228 Biker

229 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

230 Biker

231 Hot Socks
232 Hot Socks
233 SV Ramerberg

234 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
235 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
236 EC Zellerreith-Sendling
237 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

238 SV Ramerberg
239 FFW Ramerberg

240 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

241 SV Ramerberg
242 WSV Zellerreith
243 Stammtisch

244 Biker

245 Biker

246 Gemeinderat
247 FFW Ramerberg
248 FFW Ramerberg
249 Pfarrei

250 EC Zellerreith-Sendling

251 Stammtisch

Name

Bortenschlager

Malcher
Neumayr
Wagner
Zach
Pauker
Wagner
Follner

Spiegelsberger

Follner
Dasch
Lerch
Ober

Rott
Socha
Rau
Schenkl
Bunjewatz
Plank
Reithmeier
Maier
Schneider
Winkimair
Esterer
Soy

Vorname
Veronika
Rosi
Regina
Ginther
Christian
Marina
Michael
Maxi
Manfred
Glnther
Bernhard
Christian
Andreas
Anita
Nina
Wolfgang
Rudiger
Marta
Silvia
Barbara
Hannelore
Jurgen
Peter
Georg
Georg

Bestes Standl
37
35
39
34
19
28
59
26
40
71
49
49
43
36
35
32
31
29
27
27
26
22
22
20
20

Bestes Blattl
859
884
886
900
904
920
962
970
981



